
Ledge/Edge Youth: Fall/Winter 2024 Schedule
Date Activity Location Time Bring? RSVP?

Wed Oct 02 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Wed Oct 09 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Wed Oct 16 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Wed Oct 23 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Wed Oct 30 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Fri Nov 1 Dance Fundraiser CCF Fellowship Hall 7:00-9:00pm $10 + $ for Snacks No

Sat Nov 2 Girl's Bible Study
Brunch

Journey Coffee
House

10 AM - 12 PM Bring $ for a drink Yes

Sun Nov 3 Sunday School Drop off CCF 9:45-10:45 am Bible No

Sun Nov 3 Meal Fundraiser
SLU101

CCF Fellowship Hall 12:00-1:00pm $ No

Wed Nov 06 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Sun Nov 10 Sunday School Drop off CCF 9:45-10:45 am Bible No

Wed Nov 13 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No



Nov 14-17 Pie Fundraiser
SLU301/401

Sat Nov 16 Local Service Day Leaving from CCF 9:00am-12:00pm Work gloves & Shoes Yes

Sun Nov17 Sunday School Drop off CCF 9:45-10:45 am Bible No

Wed Nov 20 Friendsgiving Fellowship Hall 6:00-8:00pm Side dish or dessert No

Nov 21-23 Pie Fundraiser
SLU301/401

Sun Nov 24 Sunday School Drop off CCF 9:45-10:45 am Bible No

Wed Nov 27 (Thanksgiving Break)

Sun Dec 1 Sunday School Drop off CCF 9:45-10:45 am Bible No

Wed Dec 4 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Fri Dec 6 Dance Fundraiser CCF Fellowship Hall 7:00-9:00pm $10 + $ for Snacks No

Wed Dec 11 Christmas Party Fellowship Hall 6:00-8:00pm Desert to share No

Wed Dec 18 Youth Group Drop off CCF 6:00-8:00pm $ for Snacks No

Sun Dec 22 Sunday School Drop off CCF 9:45-10:45 am Bible No

Wed Dec 25 No Youth Group

Sun Dec 29 Sunday School Drop off CCF 9:45-10:45 am Bible No



Tues Dec 31 NY Eve Party Drop off CCF 9:00pm-12:00am Snack to share

Wed Jan 1 No Youth Group

Fri Jan 3 Dance Fundraiser CCF Fellowship Hall 7:00-9:00pm $10 + $ for Snacks No

Information: To stay up to date on any calendar changes, you have 2 options: https://www.facebook.com/groups/EDGEstudents or Get Text
Updates: www.remind.com/join/ccfedg

Contact Information for Youth Leadership:

Cody Burris - 972-689-7506 cody@ccflindale.org and Christin Burris - 325-203-6384 codychristinb@gmail.com

Daniel Camomile - 737-222-9890 daniel@ccflindale.org

https://www.facebook.com/groups/EDGEstudents
http://www.remind.com/join/ccfedg
mailto:cody@ccflindale.org
mailto:codychristinb@gmail.com
mailto:daniel@ccflindale.org

